Product Fact Sheet
Industrial
MICRO SDHC Memory Card
S-40u Series
SPI, SDHC compliant
Swissbit AG Swissbit reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice. Preliminary Revision: 0.95
Industriestrasse 4
CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  S-40u_fact_sheet_SD-NxBM_Rev095.doc

CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  S-40u_fact_sheet_SD-NxBM_Rev095.doc
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com Page 3 of 3
Order Information
Density Part Number Temp. Range Flash Technology
4GB SFSD4096N1BM1TO-E-GE-111-STD
-25°C to 85°C
MLC NAND Flash
8GB SFSD8192N1BM1TO-E-LF-111-STD
16GB SFSD016GN1BM1TO-E-HG-111-STD
4GB SFSD4096N1BM1TO-I-GE-111-STD
-40°C to 85°C 8GB SFSD8192N1BM1TO-I-LF-111-STD
16GB SFSD016GN1BM1TO-I-HG-111-STD
System Performance
System Performance (estimated target) typ max Unit
Burst Data transfer Rate (max clock 50MHz)  25
MB/s  Sustained Sequential Read 23  24